
2025.01.24

依學號排序

學號 科   目

310002 數學

310004 數學

310005 數學

310008 數學

310014 國語文

國語文

數學

化學

310023 英語文

310024 國語文

國語文

公民與社會

美術

310030 數學

310034 數學

310039 數學

310041 英語文

國語文

數學

310048 美術

310056 數學

英語文

數學

國語文

英語文

310065 數學

310067 英語文

310071 英語文

310057

310060

310026

310044
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310074 數學

國語文

數學

化學

310080 數學

數學

化學

生物

310082 英語文

國語文

數學

化學

美術

國語文

英語文

化學

生物

國語文

英語文

數學

國語文

英語文

化學

國語文

英語文

數學

化學

美術

310090

310086

310087

310084

310085

310077

310081
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310092 英語文

英語文

數學

化學

美術

國語文

英語文

數學

化學

國語文

英語文

數學

國語文

數學

公民與社會

物理

生物

美術

國語文

英語文

數學

公民與社會

國語文

美術

310112 英語文

310113 美術

310121 數學

310110

310100

310101

310098

310099

310096
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國語文

美術

騎動人生

310127 美術

210006 選修物理-力學一

210009 數學A

國語文

英語文

數學A

美術

選修物理-力學一

選修化學-物質與能量

選修生物-細胞與遺傳

數學A

選修化學-物質與能量

210018 選修物理-力學一

210020 國語文

數學A

選修物理-力學一

210023 國語文

210024 選修物理-力學一

國語文

英語文

數學A

選修物理-力學一

210028 選修物理-力學一

210027

210013

210021

210016

310123
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國語文

英語文

數學A

國語文

英語文

美術

選修物理-力學一

國語文

英語文

數學A

數學A

選修物理-力學一

選修化學-物質與能量

210035 數學A

數學A

選修物理-力學一

210042 選修物理-力學一

數學A

選修物理-力學一

210046 選修物理-力學一

210047 數學A

210053 數學A

210059 國語文

210061 選修物理-力學一

210062 數學A

210063 數學A

210064 國語文

210069 數學A

210032

210030

210034

210029

210038

210043
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210072 選修物理-力學一

210073 選修物理-力學一

210074 選修物理-力學一

210077 選修物理-力學一

數學A

選修物理-力學一

210085 數學A

210087 數學A

210089 選修物理-力學一

210092 選修物理-力學一

國語文

美術

選修化學-物質與能量

選修生物-細胞與遺傳

210102 國語文

290001 選修物理-力學一

290010 數學A

290011 數學A

數學A

選修生物-細胞與遺傳

國語文

選修物理-力學一

選修化學-物質與能量

290017 選修物理-力學一

290018 選修物理-力學一

290019 數學A

數學A

選修物理-力學一
290024

290013

290015

210097

210078
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290026 數學A

290029 選修物理-力學一

290030 選修物理-力學一
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